BMW Retailer
MD-Bavaria Žilina, s.r.o.
Bytčická 8105/82
010 01 Žilina
Slovensko
Email address: info@md-bavaria.sk
Telephone number: +421-910530530
Your VAT No SK2020133753

S02VF Adaptive M suspension 568,00
S0302 Alarm system 0,00
S0320 Model designation, deletion 0,00
S033B M Sport package Pro 1.137,00
S03M2 M Sport brake, red high-gloss 0,00
S03MF M Lights Shadowline 0,00
S04GQ M seat belts 0,00
S07M9 M high-gloss Shadowline with extended contents 0,00
S033T M Technology package 331,00
S03DZ Deletion of Lines designation outside 0,00
S0403 Glass roof, electric 982,00
S0420 Sun protection glazing 413,00
S043A M highlighters, illuminated 207,00
S0491 Backrest width adjustment, driver 124,00
S05DF Active cruise control with Stop&Go function 620,00
S0688 Harman Kardon Surround Sound System 568,00
S06NX Wireless charging tray 207,00
S07R7 Innovation package 3.308,00
S0430 Interior and exterior mirror package 0,00
S0552 Adaptive LED headlights 0,00
S05AC High-beam assistant 0,00
S05AS Driving Assistant 0,00
S05DN Parking Assistant Plus 724,00
S06U3 BMW Live Cockpit Professional 0,00
S07VB Comfort package 1.964,00
S0322 Comfort access system 0,00
S0459 Seat adjustment, electric with memory for driver's seat 0,00
S0488 Lumbar support 0,00
S0494 Seat heating for driver and front passenger 0,00
Total Packages & Optional Equipment 15.226,00
BMW Retailer
Offer No. 62562
Print date 22-11-2024
Page 6 of 9
RETAILER ACCESSORIES.
Gross Price EUR
Balík rozšírenej záruky 3GWB6 3R/999 999km 345,00
Total Retailer Accessories 345,00
BMW Retailer
Offer No. 62562
Print date 22-11-2024
Page 7 of 9
TECHNICAL INFORMATION.
Power Acceleration CO2 emission Fuel consumption
(WLTP)
275 kW (374 PS) 4,3 s 198 g/km 8,7 l/100 km
Width 2.068 mm Emission Class Euro 6d-ISC-FCM
Height 1.404 mm Number of cylinders 6
Length 4.548 mm Engine capacity 2.998 cm³
Number of seats 4 Type of fuel Petrol
Unladen weight 1.765 kg Transmission Automatic
Torque 500 Nm NOx 8,8 mg/km
Max speed 250 km/h Particle Mass 0,67 mg/km
Tank capacity 52 l
All data contained in this agreement and in brochures, offers, and order confirmations, in particular data
relating to weight, size, consumption figures, operating costs, speed and similar, are approximate values.
Data of this nature are intended for informational purposes only and do not represent data within the
meaning of the Energy Efficiency Ordinance and its appendices.
Noise emission: The values measured in accordance with UN/ECE Regulation No. 51/EU Regulation
540/2014 are rounded.
ADDITIONAL COMMENTS RELATING TO THIS OFFER.
 Manažérsky jazdený automobil, 1reg.05.04.2024, najazdené 28 275 km, VIN: WBA51CM0808E29788